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BELL

BREATHITT

DAVIESS

ELLIOTT

FLOYD

HARLAN

JOHNSON

KNOTT

KNOX

LAUREL

LESLIE

LETCHER

MARTIN

MUHLENBERG

OHIO

PERRY

County

8070427
8075260
8075264

8130378

8300092

8320065

8360447
8360448
8365467
8365486
8365548
8365648
8365656
8368079

8480294
8480374
8485498

8587001

8600543

8610499

8630312

8665161

8675340
8678045

8805194

8899004

8929001

8970574
8970582
8975152

Permit No

AM-1
MA-1
MI-1

MI-8

MI-19

RN-1

RN-2
RN-2
RN-3
RN-2
AM-1
MA-5
MI-6
MI-24

RN-1
RN-2
MI-9

RN-6

MI-3

RN-2

NW-1

MI-7

MI-9
MA-5

MA-18

MI-10

MI-1

MI-7
MI-15
RN-2

Type

JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DDB ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

LCC KENTUCKY LLC

WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC

REDBUD MINING LLC

SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
MATT/CO INC
MATT/CO INC
MATT/CO INC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
JRL COAL INC
RED FLAME COAL COMPANY

BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC

ICG HAZARD LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC

KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC

ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC

PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

07/06/2018
07/13/2018
07/10/2018

07/23/2018

07/11/2018

07/18/2018

07/18/2018
07/18/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/10/2018
07/24/2018
07/26/2018

07/03/2018
07/27/2018
07/23/2018

07/12/2018

07/09/2018

07/19/2018

07/18/2018

07/19/2018

07/06/2018
07/05/2018

07/18/2018

07/10/2018

07/03/2018

07/20/2018
07/20/2018
07/02/2018

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

LONDON

MIDDLESBORO

LONDON

LONDON

MIDDLESBORO
PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

Regional Office
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PERRY

PIKE

County

8979008

8980608
8980620
8980646
8980851

8980971
8980971
8981009
8981011
8984362
8984374
8984449
8984455
8984591
8984593
8984600
8984617
8989095
8989162

Permit No

RN-3

MI-3
RN-3
MA-6
MI-8

MI-17
MA-16
MI-8
SU-1
RN-1
RN-1
RN-1
RN-1
SU-4
SU-3
SU-5
SU-1
RN-4
RN-6

Type

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

APEX ENERGY INC
CAMBRIAN COAL LLC
APEX ENERGY INC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
MAJESTIC COLLIERIES COMPANY
HIGH RIDGE MINING LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

07/19/2018

07/18/2018
07/20/2018
07/05/2018
07/24/2018

07/12/2018
07/05/2018
07/12/2018
07/27/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/30/2018
07/31/2018
07/26/2018
07/31/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018

Final Date

LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

Regional Office


