Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

July 2018

Page 1 of 2

08/10/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	8070427	AM-1	JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Issued	07/06/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075260	MA-1	DDB ENERGY RESOURCES LLC	Issued	07/13/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8075264	MI-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	07/10/2018	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8130378	MI-8	LCC KENTUCKY LLC	Issued	07/23/2018	LONDON
DAVIESS	8300092	MI-19	WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC	Issued	07/11/2018	MADISONVILLE
ELLIOTT	8320065	RN-1	REDBUD MINING LLC	Issued	07/18/2018	PRESTONSBURG
FLOYD	8360447	RN-2	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	07/18/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8360448	RN-2	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	07/18/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365467	RN-3	MATT/CO INC	Issued	07/12/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365486	RN-2	MATT/CO INC	Issued	07/12/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365548	AM-1	MATT/CO INC	Issued	07/12/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365648	MA-5	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	07/10/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8365656	MI-6	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	07/24/2018	PRESTONSBURG
	8368079	MI-24	SPURLOCK MINING, LLC	Issued	07/26/2018	PRESTONSBURG
HARLAN	8480294	RN-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	07/03/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8480374	RN-2	JRL COAL INC	Issued	07/27/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8485498	MI-9	RED FLAME COAL COMPANY	Issued	07/23/2018	MIDDLESBORO
JOHNSON	8587001	RN-6	BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC	Issued	07/12/2018	PRESTONSBURG
KNOTT	8600543	MI-3	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	07/09/2018	LONDON
KNOX	8610499	RN-2	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	07/19/2018	MIDDLESBORO
LAUREL	8630312	NW-1	AMERICAN HIGHWALL MINING LLC	Issued	07/18/2018	LONDON
LESLIE	8665161	MI-7	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	07/19/2018	LONDON
LETCHER	8675340	MI-9	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	07/06/2018	MIDDLESBORO
	8678045	MA-5	CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC	Issued	07/05/2018	PIKEVILLE
MARTIN	8805194	MA-18	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	07/18/2018	PRESTONSBURG
MUHLENBERG	8899004	MI-10	KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC	Issued	07/10/2018	MADISONVILLE
OHIO	8929001	MI-1	ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	07/03/2018	MADISONVILLE
PERRY	8970574	MI-7	PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC	Issued	07/20/2018	LONDON
	8970582	MI-15	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	07/20/2018	LONDON
	8975152	RN-2	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	07/02/2018	LONDON

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

July 2018

Page 2 of 2

08/10/2018

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
PERRY	8979008	RN-3	BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued	07/19/2018	LONDON
PIKE	8980608	MI-3	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	07/18/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980620	RN-3	CAMBRIAN COAL LLC	Issued	07/20/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980646	MA-6	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	07/05/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980851	MI-8	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE	Issued	07/24/2018	PIKEVILLE
			BLACK DIAMOND CO			
	8980971	MI-17	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8980971	MA-16	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL LLC	Issued	07/05/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8981009	MI-8	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8981011	SU-1	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	07/27/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984362	RN-1	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984374	RN-1	BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984449	RN-1	BERKELEY ENERGY CORPORATION	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984455	RN-1	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984591	SU-4	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	07/30/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984593	SU-3	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	07/31/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984600	SU-5	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	07/26/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8984617	SU-1	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	07/31/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8989095	RN-4	MAJESTIC COLLIERIES COMPANY	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE
	8989162	RN-6	HIGH RIDGE MINING LLC	Issued	07/12/2018	PIKEVILLE